
FIGURE No. 3
DATE: 26/05/2023

AREA CONTEXT / ZONING

Drawn By: RT Checked By: DBDEVELOPMENT SERVICES COMMISSION

SUBJECT LANDS

Hwy 407

Hw
y 4

04

Shields Crt

Wo
od

bin
e A

ve

Burncrest Rd

Miller Ave

Mowatt Crt Sc
olb

erg
 R

d

Hwy 407

Hw
y 4

04

BY-LAW 2284-68

BY-LAW 28-82

BY-LAW 304-87 BY-LAW 177-96

BY-LAW 177-96
BY-LAW 72-81

A1

A1

M3

M4

M4

M4

M4

BCM.C.(100%)

BP*526(H)

R9

BC*525(H)

BC*336*337(H)

M.C.(60%) MJC*336*340(H)R8

BC*338(H)

³
 Q:\Geomatics\New Operation\2023 Agenda\MZO\MZO23_119928\Report Figures.mxd

APPLICANT: Maha Ltd.
                      150 Burncrest Road
FILE No. MZO 23 119928 MINISTER'S ZONING ORDER PARKWAY BELT


